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Flow Control System Valve
Safety and Anticavitation Valve
Motor Enclosed in the Frame
Belt Transmission

MULCHER

KEY FEATURES

Bulkhead for Hydraulic Connections
Front Hood with Mechanical Adjustment

The Mulcher attachment is ideal for fire prevention, 

bushfire clean up, land clearing and general 

vegetation management and is available in various 

sizes and fixed and swinging head options.

Excavator Attachment

Specifications Unit PML/HY 90 PMM/HY 125 PML/EX 100 PML/EX 125 BL1/EX 75 BL2/EX 100 BL2/EX 120

Tonne

LPM

Bar

mm

kg

mm

qty

2.5 – 3.5

16 – 20

150 – 210

90

210

40

14/14

5.5 – 7.5

1015

320

16/16

6.0 – 7.5

1255

400

20/20

8 – 14

100 – 140

180 – 350

150

4 – 7.5

50 – 130

180 – 350

800

355

120

14

4.5 – 5.5

25 – 40

150 – 210

1495

330

50

24/24

25 – 40

150 – 210

60

1000

320

18

1240 

400

22

Excavator Weight

Flow Rate

Pressure

Working Width

Weight

Max Shredding Diameter

No Teeth Hammer/ Flails


