



MULCHER

Excavator Attachment

The Mulcher attachment is ideal for fire prevention, bushfire clean up, land clearing and general vegetation management and is available in various sizes and fixed and swinging head options.







Specifications	Unit	PML/HY 90	PMM/HY 125	PML/EX 100	PML/EX 125	BL1/EX 75	BL2/EX 100	BL2/EX 120
Excavator Weight	Tonne	2.5 – 3.5	4.5 – 5.5	5.5 – 7.5	6.0 - 7.5	4 – 7.5	8 – 14	
Flow Rate	LPM	16 – 20	25 – 40	25 – 40 50		50 – 130	100 – 140	
Pressure	Bar	150 – 210	150 – 210	150 – 210		180 – 350	180 – 350	
Working Width	mm	90	1495	1015	1255	800	1000	1240
Weight	kg	210	330	320	400	355	320	400
Max Shredding Diameter	mm	40	50	60		120	150	
No Teeth Hammer/ Flails	qty	14/14	24/24	16/16	20/20	14	18	22

KEV FEATURES

- Flow Control System Valve
- Safety and Anticavitation Valve
- Motor Enclosed in the Frame
- Belt Transmission

- Bulkhead for Hydraulic Connections
- Front Hood with Mechanical Adjustment

RAMequipment.com.au 1300 726 000When it matters!